
Tyler Police Department 
Apartment Stats

APARTMENT Month/Year Address Offense ARREST CITATION CLOSED EXCEPTIONALLY 
CLEARED

FCR NCODE OPEN OPEN 
PENDING 

ARREST

OTHER 
AGENCY

SUSPENDED

ALPINE CREEK 
APTS

November/2022 4400 PALUXY DR PUBLIC SERVICE 1

ALPINE CREEK 
APTS

November/2022 4400 PALUXY DR SUSPICIOUS 
PERSON

1

ALPINE CREEK 
APTS

November/2022 4400 PALUXY DR FRAUDULENT 
USE OR 
POSSESSION OF 

1

ALPINE CREEK 
APTS

November/2022 4400 PALUXY DR DISTURBANCE 1

ALPINE CREEK 
APTS

November/2022 4400 PALUXY DR DISTURBANCE 1

ARBOR CREEK 
APTS

November/2022 2400 SHILOH RD AGG ASSAULT 1

ASPEN PLACE APTS November/2022 2611 S 
SOUTHEAST 
LOOP 323

THEFT FROM 
MOTOR VEHICLE

1
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AUTUMN GLENN 
APTS

November/2022 5207 HOLLYTREE 
DR

SUSPICIOUS 
VEHICLE

1

BARCLAY APTS November/2022 3301 S 
BROADWAY AVE

SUSPICIOUS 
PERSON

1

BARCLAY APTS November/2022 3301 S 
BROADWAY AVE

DISTURBANCE 1

BROADSTONE 
APTS

November/2022 2720 S 
BROADWAY AVE

ROBBERY 1

BROADSTONE 
APTS

November/2022 2720 S 
BROADWAY AVE

WELFARE 
CONCERN

1

BROADWAY APTS November/2022 707 S 
BROADWAY AVE

CRIMINAL 
MISCHIEF

1

BROOKSIDE 
VILLAGE

November/2022 400 THIGPEN DR DISTURBANCE 1

BROOKSIDE 
VILLAGE

November/2022 400 THIGPEN DR DUTY ON 
STRIKING 
UNATTENDED 

1

BULLARD CREEK 
APTS

November/2022 5621 OLD 
BULLARD RD

POSS OF 
MARIJUANA

1

BULLARD CREEK 
APTS

November/2022 5621 OLD 
BULLARD RD

DISTURBANCE 1
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BULLARD CREEK 
APTS

November/2022 5621 OLD 
BULLARD RD

DISTURBANCE 1

BULLARD 
CROSSING APTS

November/2022 5105 OLD 
BULLARD RD

PUBLIC SERVICE 1

CEDAR TRAILS 
APTS

November/2022 3700 
MCDONALD RD

FORGERY 1

CHELSEA CREEK 
APTS

November/2022 4920 THISTLE DR DISTURBANCE 1

CHELSEA CREEK 
APTS

November/2022 4920 THISTLE DR UUMV 1

CHELSEA CREEK 
APTS

November/2022 4920 THISTLE DR BURGLARY OF 
VEHICLE

1

CHELSEA CREEK 
APTS

November/2022 4920 THISTLE DR BURGLARY OF 
VEHICLE

1

CHELSEA CREEK 
APTS

November/2022 4920 THISTLE DR DISTURBANCE 1

CHELSEA CREEK 
APTS

November/2022 4920 THISTLE DR DISTURBANCE 1

CUMBERLAND 
PLACE APTS

November/2022 2051 W 
CUMBERLAND 
RD

WELFARE 
CONCERN

1
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CUMBERLAND 
PLACE APTS

November/2022 2051 W 
CUMBERLAND 
RD

ASSLT FAMILY 
VIOLENCE

1

CUMBERLAND 
PLACE APTS

November/2022 2051 W 
CUMBERLAND 
RD

CRIMINAL 
MISCHIEF

1

CUMBERLAND 
PLACE APTS

November/2022 2051 W 
CUMBERLAND 
RD

DISTURBANCE 1

CUMBERLAND 
PLACE APTS

November/2022 2051 W 
CUMBERLAND 
RD

WELFARE 
CONCERN

1

DEERWOOD APTS November/2022 2801 CALLOWAY 
RD

ASSAULT 1

DOVE TREE APTS November/2022 1600 RICE RD WELFARE 
CONCERN

1

DOVE TREE APTS November/2022 1600 RICE RD THEFT - ALL 
OTHER

1

DOVE TREE APTS November/2022 1600 RICE RD BURGLARY 1

DOVE TREE APTS November/2022 1600 RICE RD FALSE REPRT 
INDUCE EMERG 
RESP

1

EASTWOOD APTS November/2022 1030 OLD OMEN 
RD

CRIMINAL 
MISCHIEF

1
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GRANDE HILL 
ESTATES

November/2022 1505 W GRANDE 
BLVD

MENTAL 
CUSTODY

1

GRANDE HILL 
ESTATES

November/2022 1505 W GRANDE 
BLVD

CRIMINAL 
MISCHIEF

1

GRANDE HILL 
ESTATES

November/2022 1505 W GRANDE 
BLVD

POSS OF 
MARIJUANA

1

LAKEVIEW 
APARTMENTS 

November/2022 3650 N 
BROADWAY AVE

SUSPICIOUS 
PERSON

1

LIBERTY ARMS 
APTS

November/2022 2601 N 
BROADWAY AVE

PUBLIC SERVICE 1

LIBERTY ARMS 
APTS

November/2022 2601 N 
BROADWAY AVE

DISTURBANCE 1

LIBERTY ARMS 
APTS

November/2022 2601 N 
BROADWAY AVE

DISTURBANCE 1

LIBERTY ARMS 
APTS

November/2022 2601 N 
BROADWAY AVE

ASSIST OTHER 
AGENCY

1

LIBERTY ARMS 
APTS

November/2022 2601 N 
BROADWAY AVE

POSS OF 
MARIJUANA

1

MARABELLA November/2022 6003 OLD 
BULLARD RD

WELFARE 
CONCERN

1
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MARABELLA November/2022 6003 OLD 
BULLARD RD

DISTURBANCE 1

MARABELLA November/2022 6003 OLD 
BULLARD RD

WELFARE 
CONCERN

1

MARQUIS AT THE 
CASCADES

November/2022 4055 HOGAN DR WELFARE 
CONCERN

1

MARQUIS AT THE 
CASCADES

November/2022 4055 HOGAN DR ASSAULT 1

MARQUIS AT THE 
CASCADES

November/2022 4055 HOGAN DR HARASSMENT

MARQUIS AT THE 
CASCADES

November/2022 4055 HOGAN DR PUBLIC SERVICE 1

MARQUIS AT THE 
CASCADES

November/2022 4055 HOGAN DR DISTURBANCE 1

MEADOWBROOK 
APTS

November/2022 4600 PALUXY DR DISTURBANCE 1

OXFORD POINTE 
APTS

November/2022 3100 HWY 31 E POSS OF 
MARIJUANA

2

OXFORD POINTE 
APTS

November/2022 3100 HWY 31 E DISTURBANCE 1
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PALOMAR APTS November/2022 5872 OLD 
JACKSONVILLE 
HWY

WELFARE 
CONCERN

1

PALOMAR APTS November/2022 5872 OLD 
JACKSONVILLE 
HWY

HARASSMENT 1

PALOMAR APTS November/2022 5872 OLD 
JACKSONVILLE 
HWY

DISTURBANCE 1

PARK AT SHILOH November/2022 2911 SHILOH RD ASSIST OTHER 
AGENCY

1

PARK AT SHILOH November/2022 2911 SHILOH RD THEFT - ALL 
OTHER

1

PARK AT SHILOH November/2022 2911 SHILOH RD SUSPICIOUS 
PERSON

1

PARK AT SHILOH November/2022 2911 SHILOH RD ROBBERY 1

PARK AT SHILOH November/2022 2911 SHILOH RD PUBLIC SERVICE 1

PARK AT SHILOH November/2022 2911 SHILOH RD BURGLARY OF 
VEHICLE

2

PARK AT SHILOH November/2022 2911 SHILOH RD PUBLIC SERVICE 1
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PARK AT SHILOH November/2022 2911 SHILOH RD DEAD BODY 1

PARK AT SHILOH November/2022 2911 SHILOH RD POSS OF 
MARIJUANA

1

PARKVIEW 
GARDEN 
TOWNHOMES

November/2022 2002 
BELLWOOD RD

PUBLIC SERVICE 1

PARKVIEW 
GARDEN 
TOWNHOMES

November/2022 2002 
BELLWOOD RD

WELFARE 
CONCERN

1

PINE HILLS 
CASCADES 

November/2022 4055 HOGAN DR HARASSMENT

PINE HILLS 
CASCADES 

November/2022 4055 HOGAN DR DISTURBANCE 1

PINE HILLS 
CASCADES 

November/2022 4055 HOGAN DR ASSAULT 1

PINE HILLS 
CASCADES 

November/2022 4055 HOGAN DR PUBLIC SERVICE 1

PINE HILLS 
CASCADES 

November/2022 4055 HOGAN DR WELFARE 
CONCERN

1

RESIDENCES AT 
EARL CAMPBELL

November/2022 2323 
FRANKSTON 
HWY

THEFT - ALL 
OTHER

1
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RIVER OAKS APTS November/2022 4400 TROUP 
HWY

PUBLIC SERVICE 1

RIVER OAKS APTS November/2022 4400 TROUP 
HWY

DISTURBANCE 1

RIVER OAKS APTS November/2022 4400 TROUP 
HWY

POSS CS PG 1/1-
B <1G

2

ROSE VALLEY November/2022 1007 N 
NORTHWEST 
LOOP 323

THEFT - ALL 
OTHER

1

ROSE VALLEY November/2022 1007 N 
NORTHWEST 
LOOP 323

DISTURBANCE 1

ROSE VALLEY November/2022 1007 N 
NORTHWEST 
LOOP 323

ASSLT FAMILY 
VIOLENCE

1

ROSE VALLEY November/2022 1007 N 
NORTHWEST 
LOOP 323

DISTURBANCE 1

ROSE VALLEY November/2022 1007 N 
NORTHWEST 
LOOP 323

DUTY ON 
STRIKING 
UNATTENDED 

1

ROYAL CREST APTS November/2022 1909 SYBIL LN DISTURBANCE 1

ROYAL CREST APTS November/2022 1909 SYBIL LN ASSLT FAMILY 
VIOLENCE

2
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SAIGE MEADOW 
APARTMENTS

November/2022 13488 HWY 69 N ASSAULT - 
PHYSICAL 
CONTACT MC

1

SHILOH PINES 
MOBILE HOME 
PARK

November/2022 2525 SHILOH RD FRAUDULENT 
USE OR 
POSSESSION OF 

1

SHILOH PINES 
MOBILE HOME 
PARK

November/2022 2525 SHILOH RD DISTURBANCE 1

SHILOH PINES 
MOBILE HOME 
PARK

November/2022 2525 SHILOH RD CRIMINAL 
TRESPASS

1

SHILOH PINES 
MOBILE HOME 
PARK

November/2022 2525 SHILOH RD CRIMINAL 
MISCHIEF

1

SHILOH PINES 
MOBILE HOME 
PARK

November/2022 2525 SHILOH RD ASSLT FAMILY 
VIOLENCE

2

SOUTHWEST 
PINES APTS

November/2022 3220 WALTON 
RD

DISTURBANCE 1

SOUTHWEST 
PINES APTS

November/2022 3220 WALTON 
RD

DISTURBANCE 1

SOUTHWEST 
PINES APTS

November/2022 3220 WALTON 
RD

SUSPICIOUS 
VEHICLE

1

SOUTHWEST 
PINES APTS

November/2022 3220 WALTON 
RD

THEFT - ALL 
OTHER

1
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STONE CREEK 
APTS

November/2022 6100 HOLLYTREE 
DR

PUBLIC SERVICE 1

STONE CREEK 
APTS

November/2022 6100 HOLLYTREE 
DR

DISTURBANCE 1

STONEBROOK 
APTS

November/2022 5058 PALUXY DR ASSAULT 1

STONEBROOK 
APTS

November/2022 5058 PALUXY DR LOST PROPERTY 1

STONEBROOK 
APTS

November/2022 5058 PALUXY DR DISTURBANCE 1

SUMMERWOOD 
APTS

November/2022 4350 OLD OMEN 
RD

SUSPICIOUS 
PERSON

1

THE ABBY APTS November/2022 4917 THISTLE DR BURGLARY OF 
VEHICLE

1

THE ARBORS ON 
CHIMNEY ROCK

November/2022 323 CHIMNEY 
ROCK DR

PUBLIC SERVICE 1

THE ASHTON APTS November/2022 1717 SHILOH RD DISTURBANCE 1

THE ASHTON APTS November/2022 1717 SHILOH RD DISTURBANCE 1
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THE ASHTON APTS November/2022 1717 SHILOH RD DISTURBANCE 1

THE ASHTON APTS November/2022 1717 SHILOH RD ASSAULT - 
PHYSICAL 
CONTACT MC

1

THE FOUNDRY 
APTS

November/2022 3400 VARSITY DR BURGLARY OF 
VEHICLE

2

THE FOUNDRY 
APTS

November/2022 3400 VARSITY DR BURGLARY OF 
VEHICLE

2

THE OAKS November/2022 1208 E 
HOUSTON ST

RUNAWAY; 
CONDUCT 
INDICATING 

1

THE OAKS November/2022 1208 E 
HOUSTON ST

CRIMINAL 
MISCHIEF

1

THE OAKS November/2022 1208 E 
HOUSTON ST

CRIMINAL 
TRESPASS

1

THE OAKS November/2022 1208 E 
HOUSTON ST

CRIMINAL 
TRESPASS

1

THE OAKS November/2022 1208 E 
HOUSTON ST

PUBLIC SERVICE 1

THE RIDGE AT 
TYLER

November/2022 4800 PALUXY DR SEXUAL 
ASSAULT RAPE

1
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THE RIDGE AT 
TYLER

November/2022 4940 PALUXY DR THEFT - ALL 
OTHER

1

THE VILLAGE ON 
BROADWAY 

November/2022 5315 S 
BROADWAY AVE

CRIMINAL 
MISCHIEF

TOWN PARC November/2022 2202 W 
NORTHWEST 
LOOP 323

POSS OF 
MARIJUANA

2

TOWN PARC November/2022 2202 W 
NORTHWEST 
LOOP 323

ASSLT FAMILY 
VIOLENCE

1

VICTORY PARK 
APARTMENTS 

November/2022 2700 N GRAND 
AVE

PUBLIC SERVICE 1

VILLA MILANO November/2022 620 W 
HOUSTON ST

AGG ASSAULT 2

VILLA MILANO November/2022 620 W 
HOUSTON ST

ASSAULT 1

VILLA MILANO November/2022 620 W 
HOUSTON ST

RUNAWAY; 
CONDUCT 
INDICATING 

1

VILLA MILANO November/2022 620 W 
HOUSTON ST

THEFT - ALL 
OTHER

1

VILLAS OF PINE 
RIDGE 

November/2022 3110 TOWNE 
PARK DR

DEAD BODY 1
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VINE TERRACE November/2022 717 SHAW ST PUBLIC 
INTOXICATION

3
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